
Farm AA Results - Spring 2018
Game Date Time Field Teams Winner Score

Monday, March 26, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Rough Riders  at  Rattlers Rattlers 12-2

Monday, March 26, 2018 7:30 PM Pima East Sharks  at  halos Red Sharks 16-0

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 AZ643  at  Clutch Academy AZ643 16-15

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 7:30 PM Pima East Boys Club  at  Big Foot Boys Club 11-7

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Dust Devils  at  halos Red Dust Devils 16-2

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 Dust Devils  at  Warriors Dust Devils 18-6

Thursday, March 29, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Sharks  at  Warriors Sharks 12-9

Thursday, March 29, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Los Lobos  at  Clutch Academy Los Lobos 14-1

Friday, March 30, 2018 7:30 PM Field 3 Boys Club  at  Rattlers Rattlers 12-0

Monday, April 2, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Rough Riders  at  Big Foot Rough Riders 13-2

Monday, April 2, 2018 7:30 PM Field 3 AZ643  at  Sharks Sharks 13-12

Monday, April 2, 2018 7:30 PM Pima East halos Red  at  Boys Club Boys Club 13-9

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Dust Devils  at  Rough Riders Dust Devils 15-3

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 Clutch Academy  at  Dust Devils Dust Devils 16-0

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 7:30 PM Field 3 Rattlers  at  halos Red Rattlers 21-3

Thursday, April 5, 2018 7:30 PM Field 3 Big Foot  at  Los Lobos Los Lobos 13-6

Friday, April 6, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Boys Club  at  Warriors Warriors 12-2

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Clutch Academy  at  Los Lobos Los Lobos 13-5

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 7:30 PM Field 3 Big Foot  at  Boys Club Boys Club 14-5

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 Sharks  at  Rattlers Rattlers 12-7

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Warriors  at  Rough Riders Warriors 9-4

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 7:30 PM Field 3 halos Red  at  AZ643 halos Red 12-1

Thursday, April 12, 2018 7:30 PM Pima East Los Lobos  at  Warriors Los Lobos 15-13

Friday, April 13, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 Clutch Academy  at  AZ643 Clutch Academy 6-4

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Rough Riders  at  Sharks Sharks 6-3

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 7:30 PM Field 3 Clutch Academy  at  Rattlers Rattlers 12-0

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Warriors  at  Dust Devils Dust Devils 7-6

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 Boys Club  at  Clutch Academy Boys Club 6-4

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 5:30 PM Pima East Big Foot  at  halos Red Big Foot 16-10

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 7:30 PM Pima East Los Lobos  at  AZ643 Los Lobos 13-3

Thursday, April 19, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Rattlers  at  Sharks Rattlers 20-13

Saturday, April 21, 2018 1:45 PM Field 2 AZ643  at  Big Foot Big Foot 10-4

Monday, April 23, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Rattlers  at  Rough Riders Rattlers 5-4

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Sharks  at  Clutch Academy Sharks 10-2

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Rough Riders  at  Boys Club Rough Riders 13-2

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 AZ643  at  Dust Devils Dust Devils 13-8

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 7:30 PM Field 3 Los Lobos  at  Dust Devils Los Lobos 11-6

Thursday, April 26, 2018 7:30 PM Pima East Big Foot  at  Sharks Sharks 14-4

Friday, April 27, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Rattlers  at  AZ643 Rattlers 16-7

Friday, April 27, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 Boys Club  at  Los Lobos Los Lobos 14-9

Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:00 PM Field 2 Warriors  at  Rattlers Rattlers 11-3

Monday, April 30, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Sharks  at  Los Lobos Sharks 3-2

Monday, April 30, 2018 7:30 PM Field 3 halos Red  at  Warriors Warriors 11-10

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 AZ643  at  Rough Riders Rough Riders 11-6

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 7:30 PM Field 3 Rattlers  at  Big Foot Rattlers 18-6

Thursday, May 3, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 Dust Devils  at  Clutch Academy Dust Devils 24-1

Thursday, May 3, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Boys Club  at  halos Red Boys Club 11-9

Monday, May 7, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Rough Riders  at  halos Red Rough Riders 18-4

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Warriors  at  Clutch Academy Warriors 14-4

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 Boys Club  at  AZ643 AZ643 12-7

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 5:30 PM Pima East halos Red  at  Dust Devils Dust Devils 18-0

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 7:30 PM Pima East Dust Devils  at  Sharks Sharks 14-2

Thursday, May 10, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Clutch Academy  at  Rough Riders Rough Riders 3-2

Saturday, May 12, 2018 11:45 AM Field 2 Los Lobos  at  Big Foot Los Lobos 10-7

Monday, May 14, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Big Foot  at  Rough Riders Rough Riders 15-5

Monday, May 14, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 Sharks  at  AZ643 Sharks 17-11

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Los Lobos  at  Rattlers Rattlers 10-4

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils  at  Big Foot Dust Devils 10-1

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 7:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils  at  Boys Club Dust Devils 16-4

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 5:30 PM Pima East halos Red  at  Clutch Academy halos Red 16-14

Friday, May 18, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Warriors  at  Los Lobos Los Lobos 8-7

Monday, May 21, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Los Lobos  at  Rough Riders Los Lobos 10-8

Monday, May 21, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 Warriors  at  AZ643 Warriors 14-10

Monday, May 21, 2018 5:30 PM Pima East halos Red  at  Sharks Sharks 11-8

Monday, May 21, 2018 7:30 PM Pima East Clutch Academy  at  Boys Club Clutch Academy 9-1

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Rough Riders  at  Warriors Rough Riders 8-4

Wednesday, May 23, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Big Foot  at  Dust Devils Dust Devils 9-1

Wednesday, May 23, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 Warriors  at  Sharks Warriors 11-8

Thursday, May 24, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 halos Red  at  Los Lobos Los Lobos 17-5

Friday, May 25, 2018 7:30 PM Field 2 Rattlers  at  Boys Club Rattlers 17-0

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Clutch Academy  at  Big Foot Big Foot 5-4

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 7:30 PM Field 3 AZ643  at  halos Red TIE 8-8

Wednesday, May 30, 2018 5:30 PM Field 2 Rough Riders  at  Los Lobos Rough Riders 6-4

Wednesday, May 30, 2018 7:30 PM Field 3 Rattlers  at  Dust Devils Dust Devils 8-7

Thursday, May 31, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 Big Foot  at  Warriors Big Foot 10-5

Thursday, May 31, 2018 5:30 PM Pima East Sharks  at  Boys Club Sharks 11-5

Friday, June 1, 2018 5:30 PM Field 3 AZ643  at  Rattlers Rattlers 12-5


